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Lauantai 7.2

Era1l

Anttila
Pietinalho
Kulma
Hakala
Leppénen
Siitonen
Aaltonen
Kautto
Jarvela
Ylitalo
Vuorinen

Erd 2

Malja
Makela
Koivuniemi
Blomster
Koivuniemi
Blomster
Kolu
Simpanen

Riihilahti
Simpanen

Era 3

Anttila

Kolu
Rosenberg
Blomster
Saarinen
Kolu

Kulma
Ojala

Ilmakivaarisarjat

Koelaukaukset 9.45

Elina
Helmi
Veera
Saimi
Meri-Tuulia
Sonja
Antti
Erkki
Jarmo
Vaino
Esko

Koelaukaukset 11.45

Miro
Nooa
Kimmo
Taika
Kari
Tilda
Eeli
Toivo

Eemil
Voitto

Koelaukaukset 13.45

Eveliina

Saana
Mikael
Tuuli
Janita
Ada

Veera
Emilia

N20
N20
N20
N20

=2

M60
Y70
Y75
Y75

8IT

8IT

101T
10IT
101T
10IT
101T
10IT

12HT
12HT

12VT

14HT
14VT
14VT
14VT
14VT

N16
N16

LamAS
SaSA
LamAS
PAS
HIAS
Hahlo
HIAS
PAS
KuusA
PAS
PAS

AsAs
AsAs
LamAS
AsAs
LamAS
AsAs
AsAs
AsAs

AsAs
AsAs

LamAS

AsAs
SySi
AsAs
VihAs
AsAs

LamAS
AsAs



Sunnuntai 8.2 Pistoolisarjat

Klo:10.00 Era1l Koelaukaukset 9.45
1
2 Paatonen Erkki M60 P-HA
3 Haavisto Juha M60 KuusA
4 Heikkola Juha M60 LovAS
5
6 Paalanen Timo M60 AsAs
7 Sorri Seppo M60 HIAS
8 Kujamaki Petri M60 TUA
9 Myllykyla Jukka M60 SaSA
10 Myllymaki Jaakko M60 HVA
11
Klo:12.00 Erd 2 Koelaukaukset 11.45
1 Rajaviita Johanna N50 AsAs
2 Veijalainen Sari N50 AsAs
3 Collan Piia N50 AsAs
4 Eskelinen Mikko M50 HIAS
5 Hammo Veli-Pekka M50 P-HA
6 Jarvinen Mikko M50 TUA
7
8 Kuisma Tapani Y70 OSu
9 Selonen Matti Y70 LAS
10 Kivinen Erkki Y75 P-HA
11 Koivisto Sakari Y75 PAS
Klo:14.00 Era 3 Koelaukaukset 13.45
1 Metsala Tommi 10IT LamAS
2 Metsala Tuomas 10IT LamAS
3
4 Alanko Liisa N60 K-64
5 Kulma Teemu M LamAS
6 Halme Pasi M LAS
7 Laine Tommi M HIAS
8
9 Salo Jessica 14VT SaSA
10 Kolu Saana 14VT AsAs
11 Koski Aaro 14VT SaSA



Klo:16.00
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Erd 4

Salo

Veijalainen
Paatonen
Rajaviita
Metsala
Collan
Alanko
Tahvanainen
Paaskyvuori
Ala-Marttila

Koelaukaukset 15.45

Jessica

Sari

Aava
Johanna
Noora

Piia

Liisa
Marja-Liisa
Kaisa

Kirsi

N16

2 22222222

SaSA

AsAs
NOSA
AsAs
LamAS
AsAs
K-64
TSA
HLAS
LAS



